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Lot 01

Lot 18
Lot 20
Lot 25
Lot 26

Lot 31
Lot 35
Lot 36
Lot 48
Lot 50
Lot 51

$31,500
$35,000
$63,000
$70,000
$30,100
$31,500

$58,000
$38,500
$38,500
$38,500
$45,500
$35,000

Are you worried properties have changed status since 
you received this brochure? Scan the QR code with 
your camera to see the updated list online.

Lot 52
Lot 54
Lot 56
Lot C01
Lot C03

$28,000
$24,500
$70,000
$52,500

$105,000

SOLD

Sold 



We offer:
•	 35 single family lots
•	 Calm country living
•	 Easy commute to several 

metro areas
•	 Prices starting at $25,000

       “To live is the rarest thing in the world.
Most people exist, that is all.”

– Oscar Wilde

 Peaceful neighborhood
   Natural surroundings
     Casually luxurious
        Idyllic small town
          Family friendly

WELCOME TO 




