

MI-REALTY. INC.

817 Main Street • Brownsville, WI 53006 aschmitt@michels.us • 920.924.4371 • Mi-Realty.com

Lot 01	\$31,500	Lot 31	\$58,000	Lot 52	\$28,000
	\$35,000	Lot 35	\$38,500	Lot 54	\$24,500
Lot 18	\$63,000	Lot 36	\$38,500	Lot 56	\$70,000
Lot 20	\$70,000	Lot 48	\$38,500	Lot C01	\$52,500
Lot 25	\$30,100	Lot 50	\$45,500	Lot C03	\$105,000
Lot 26	\$31 500	Lot 51	\$35,000		



Are you worried properties have changed status since you received this brochure? Scan the QR code with your camera to see the updated list online.







MI-REALTY, INC.



WELCOME TO PINE HILL SUBDIVISION

We offer:

- 35 single family lots
- Calm country living
- Easy commute to several metro areas
- Prices starting at \$25,000



Peaceful neighborhood
Natural surroundings
Casually luxurious
Idyllic small town
Family friendly



'To *live* is the rarest thing in the world. Most people exist, that is all."